logitech

Logitech Folio Touch US International Smart Connector Grigio

Marchio : Logitech

Nome del prodotto : Folio Touch

Codice prodotto: 920-010121

f/ iPad Air (4th gen), US International, Smart Connector, 256 x 189 x 21 mm, 642.5 g

Logitech Folio Touch. Linguaggio tastiera: US International, Dispositivo di puntatura: Trackpad, Passo del
tasto: 1,8 cm. Compatibilita marca: Apple, Compatibilita: iPad Air (4th gen, 5th gen), Colore del prodotto:
Grigio. Tecnologia di connessione: Docking, Interfaccia dispositivo: Smart Connector. Alimentazione:
Dock. Sistema operativo mobile supportato: iPadOS

Tastiera

Linguaggio tastiera *
Dispositivo di puntatura *
Tastiera numerica *

Tasti di scelta rapida
Tasti multimediali

Passo del tasto

Distanza di pressione del tasto
Prestazione
Compatibilita marca *
Compatibilita *

Colore del prodotto *
Nome del colore

Capienza massima dimensioni dello

schermo

Copertura *
Retroilluminazione *
Retroilluminazione regolabile
Regolazione dell'angolo (min)
Regolazione dell'angolo (max)
Supporto per penna

Connettivita

Tecnologia di connessione *

US International
Trackpad

X

v

v

1,8 cm
1 mm

Apple

iPad Air (4th gen, 5th gen)
Grigio

Oxford Grey

27,7 cm (10.9")

v
v
v
20°
60°

Docking

Connettivita

Interfaccia dispositivo *
Gestione energetica
Alimentazione *
Requisiti di sistema
Sistema operativo mobile
supportato

Dimensioni e peso

Larghezza
Profondita
Altezza
Peso

Dati su imballaggio

Larghezza imballo
Profondita imballo
Altezza imballo
Peso dell'imballo

Dettagli tecnici

Supporto lingue

Dati logistici

Codice del Sistema Armonizzato
(SA)

Larghezza scatola principale
Lunghezza del cartone principale
Altezza scatola principale

Peso del cartone principale

Smart Connector

Dock

iPadOS

21 mm
188,9 mm
256 mm
906 g

31,5 mm
201 mm
267 mm
906,39

Inglese

84716060

217 mm
271 mm
296 mm
8 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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