

Logitech Folio Touch US International Smart Connector Grigio

Marchio : Logitech

Codice prodotto: 920-010121

Nome del prodotto : Folio Touch

f/ iPad Air (4th gen), US International, Smart Connector, 256 x 189 x 21 mm, 642.5 g
 Logitech Folio Touch. Linguaggio tastiera: US International, Dispositivo di puntatura: Trackpad, Passo del tasto: 1,8 cm. Compatibilità marca: Apple, Compatibilità: iPad Air (4th gen, 5th gen), Colore del prodotto: Grigio. Tecnologia di connessione: Docking, Interfaccia dispositivo: Smart Connector. Alimentazione: Dock. Sistema operativo mobile supportato: iPadOS



Tastiera		Connettività	
Linguaggio tastiera *	US International	Interfaccia dispositivo *	Smart Connector
Dispositivo di puntatura *	Trackpad	Gestione energetica	
Tastiera numerica *	✗	Alimentazione *	Dock
Tasti di scelta rapida	✓	Requisiti di sistema	
Tasti multimediali	✓	Sistema operativo mobile supportato	iPadOS
Passo del tasto	1,8 cm	Dimensioni e peso	
Distanza di pressione del tasto	1 mm	Larghezza	21 mm
Prestazione		Profondità	188,9 mm
Compatibilità marca *	Apple	Altezza	256 mm
Compatibilità *	iPad Air (4th gen, 5th gen)	Peso	906 g
Colore del prodotto *	Grigio	Dati su imballaggio	
Nome del colore	Oxford Grey	Larghezza imballo	31,5 mm
Capienza massima dimensioni dello schermo	27,7 cm (10.9")	Profondità imballo	201 mm
Copertura *	✓	Altezza imballo	267 mm
Retroilluminazione *	✓	Peso dell'imballo	906,3 g
Retroilluminazione regolabile	✓	Dettagli tecnici	
Regolazione dell'angolo (min)	20°	Supporto lingue	Inglese
Regolazione dell'angolo (max)	60°	Dati logistici	
Supporto per penna	✓	Codice del Sistema Armonizzato (SA)	84716060
Connettività		Larghezza scatola principale	217 mm
Tecnologia di connessione *	Docking	Lunghezza del cartone principale	271 mm
		Altezza scatola principale	296 mm
		Peso del cartone principale	8 kg



5099206094864

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 19-AUG-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date